Flight 1

Player
LGF Madison, Karen
1 Deshaw, Susie
T2 Denhart, Ann
T2 Babin, Jackie
T4 Holt, Marcy
T4 Myers, Patty
T7 LoDolce, Meg
T7 Erickson, Cindy
9 Jaskolka, Karen
10 Vanboeyen, Betty
11 Hutchins, Taryn
WD Digregorio, Florida

Flight 2

Player

1 Bowman, Jessica

2 Cho, Kyoungsook

3 Duffy, Teresa
T4 Potteiger, Sue
T4 Rodrigues, Cindy
T6 Hill, Shirley
T6 Lockyer, Dona

8 Trytko, Michelle

9 Matkin, Melissa
10 Henderson, Patty
11 Hobbs, Angela
12 O'Haver, Laura

Affiliation

The Creek at Qualchan

Suntides

Hawks Prairie

Latah Creek Golf Course - Women's Club
The Creek at Qualchan

Hawks Prairie

Camaloch

Jackson Jills

Willows Run

McCormick Woods

Latah Creek Golf Course - Women's Club
Mount Si

Affiliation

Camaloch

Sun Country

Jackson Jills

Port Gardner

Wilderness Weekend

Leavenworth

Latah Creek Golf Course - Women's Club
Latah Creek Golf Course - Women's Club
Willows Run

McCormick Woods

Riverbend

Leavenworth

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
LGF: Combined Gross Score = 155
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
34
32

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
46
44
41
39
39
38
38
35
33
31
30
28

Purse
$50.00
$50.00
$39.00
$39.00
$23.50
$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Purse
$50.00
$43.00
$35.00
$23.50
$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Flight 3

Pos.

Player

1 Tokerud, Corinne
T2 Hutchinson, Kathy
T2 Haytack, Radie
T4 Chrismer, Joy
T4 Frey, Karla
T6 Blodgett, Heidi
T6 Fitzgerald, Jan

8 Whitman, Debbie

9 Hall, Rosalind
10 Pieters, Molly
11 Watson, Dottie
12 Hubbard, Mary

Flight 4

Pos.

Player
1 Fullwiler, Jennifer
T2 Owen, Mary
T2 Lynch, Peggy
4 Allan, Isobel
T5 Martin, Birthe
T5 Baker, Kandie
7 Mulholland, Laura
T8 Stewart, Linda
T8 Sebring, Sally
T10 Ciez, Marcie
T10 Habib, Beth
T10 Henry, Sharon

Affiliation

Jackson Jills

Lake Padden Twilight
Wilderness Weekend
Ellensburg G&CC
Camaloch
Wilderness Weekend
Alderbrook
Ellensburg G&CC
Willows Run
Ellensburg G&CC
Wilderness Weekend
Ellensburg G&CC

Affiliation

Three Lakes

Sun Country

Sun Country
Madrona Links
Capitol City

Sun Country
Jackson Jills
Madrona Links
Leavenworth

Port Gardner
Ellensburg G&CC
Ellensburg G&CC

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
46
42
42
40
40
37
37
35
34
32
31
29

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
46
42
42
37
36
36
35
33
33
32
32
32

Purse
$50.00
$39.00
$39.00
$23.50
$23.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Purse
$50.00
$39.00
$39.00
$27.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Flight 5

Pos.

Player
LNF Walker, Peggy
1 Wright, Kelly
T2 Seward, Diane
T2 Tamura, Chrissie
4 Fields, Jean
T5 Tong, Lida
T5 Currie, Joyce
T6 Miskell, Cheryl
T6 Czapiewski, Jane
10 Bjorke, Jan
11 Abbott, Kris
12 Ness, Sue

Flight 6

Pos.

Player

1 Warneke, Kay
T2 Rodrigues, Laurie
T2 Miller, Winnie

4 Anderson, Sheila

5 Wolinski, Judy
T6 Cheng, Samantha
T6 Sparks, Kristina
T8 Steffan, Sally
T8 Miller, Linda
10 Bowman, Carolyn
11 Westover, Rhonda
12 Keating, Kay

Affiliation
Wilderness Weekend
McCormick Woods
McCormick Woods
Latah Creek Golf Course - Women's Club
Alderbrook

Port Gardner
Wilderness Weekend
McCormick Woods
Ellensburg G&CC
McCormick Woods
North Bellingham
Madrona Links

Affiliation
Suntides
Wilderness Weekend
Cedarcrest

Port Gardner
Cedarcrest

Port Gardner
Capitol City
Alderbrook

Port Gardner
Camaloch
Alderbrook
McCormick Woods

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
LNF: Combined Net Score = 140
42
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
35
33
19

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
49
43
43
41
39
38
38
36
36
35
32
29

Purse
$50.00
$50.00
$39.00
$39.00
$27.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Purse
$50.00
$39.00
$39.00
$27.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Flight 7
Pos.

Player
1 Vertrees, Sue
2 Adach-Mineo, Jennifer
3 Laatz, Catherine
4 Ruse, Patricia
5 Culley, Linda
6 Pittis, Donita
T7 McCollough, Jan
T7 Fra, Karen
9 Wilson, Rita
10 Christoffersen, Kathy
11 Pearson, Elsie

Total Purse Allocated: $1,325.00

Affiliation
Sun Country
Mount Si
Alderbrook
Camaloch
Sun Country
Sun Country
Camaloch
Madrona Links
Camaloch
Lynnwood
Suntides

Total Ringerboard Stableford Points
45
44
39
37
36
33
32
32
29
21
20

Purse
$50.00
$43.00
$35.00
$27.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



	stableford - net points

